x.xx
±0,25
x.x
±0,40 ± 3°
Anglex.xxx
±0,15
x
±

-
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
BU= Bulk-Ware
TU= Tube
Packing
TC= Tube w.
Cap Packing
BL= Blue
N= No Function
N= No Function
TR= Tape/Reel
Packing w. Cap
w. needed
IV= Individual
Packing
N= NON ROHS
Conform
RD= Red RD= Red
YE= Yellow
NA= Nature
BG= Beige
WH= White
BL= Blue
BK= Black2 ~ 20Pos.
GN= Green
N= No Function
BG= Beige
APPD:
GY= Gray
R= ROHS
ConformN= No Function
BK= Black
GN= Green
YE= Yellow
NA= Nature
Sheet No.
WH= White
02= 2Pos.
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
Serie
T68T104 NN
DATECHKD Wilson
R BU
No. Of
Position
Colour of
Housing
ROHS
Special
Function
N
Special
Function
N
Special
Function
Special
Function
02 BK
Wire to Board Connector
(Housing)  Dual Row
Part No.: T68T104
16.02.2023
Customer:
3 from 3
Packing
DRW: Jason
JamySchumi FINISH